
Northern California Band Association
2019 Fairfield Tournament of Champions

Class # School P1 P2 Music P3 P4 Show P5 P6 March P8 Parade Award
JB 2 Solano & Franklin MS 396.0 399.0 397.50 193.0 175.0 184.00 179.0 160.0 169.50 0 75.100 3rd

3 Benicia MS 410.0 410.0 410.00 223.0 226.0 224.50 177.0 154.0 165.50 0 80.000 1st
4 Davidson MS 414.0 396.0 405.00 219.0 187.0 203.00 172.0 150.0 161.00 0 76.900 2nd

JA 5 Toby Johnson MS 386.0 390.0 388.00 157.0 160.0 158.50 155.0 138.0 146.50 0 69.300 1st
HOST 1 Fairfield HS 454.0 461.0 457.50 271.0 282.0 276.50 187.0 191.0 189.00 0 92.300
1A 6 Will C Wood HS 353.0 378.0 365.50 181.0 178.0 179.50 160.0 158.0 159.00 0 70.400

7 Vallejo HS 445.0 432.0 438.50 250.0 237.0 243.50 175.0 171.0 173.00 0 85.500 2nd
8 Jesse Bethel HS 446.0 443.0 444.50 241.0 249.0 245.00 173.0 176.0 174.50 0 86.400 1st
9 Rosemont HS 429.0 431.0 430.00 242.0 222.0 232.00 166.0 175.0 170.50 0 83.250 3rd

2A 10 Deer Valley HS 400.0 408.0 404.00 228.0 228.0 228.00 167.0 182.0 174.50 0 80.650 2nd
11 Antioch HS 395.0 391.0 393.00 210.0 212.0 211.00 154.0 160.0 157.00 0 76.100
12 Galt/Liberty Ranch HS 388.0 389.0 388.50 182.0 184.0 183.00 142.0 155.0 148.50 0 72.000  
13 River City HS 384.0 410.0 397.00 217.0 226.0 221.50 171.0 175.0 173.00 0 79.150 3rd
14 Petaluma HS 423.0 427.0 425.00 234.0 236.0 235.00 171.0 177.0 174.00 0 83.400 1st

3A 15 Concord HS 443.0 438.0 440.50 252.0 245.0 248.50 178.0 184.0 181.00 0 87.000 3rd
16 Cordova HS 446.0 439.0 442.50 243.0 248.0 245.50 179.0 187.0 183.00 0 87.100 2nd
17 Capuchino HS 436.0 435.0 435.50 251.0 253.0 252.00 167.0 179.0 173.00 0 86.050
18 San Mateo HS 432.0 432.0 432.00 240.0 241.0 240.50 167.0 180.0 173.50 0 84.600  
19 Armijo HS 471.0 469.0 470.00 277.0 283.0 280.00 185.0 186.0 185.50 0 93.550 1st
20 Archbishop Riordan HS 433.0 422.0 427.50 219.0 239.0 229.00 165.0 181.0 173.00 1 81.950  

5A 21 Dixon HS 446.0 429.0 437.50 244.0 246.0 245.00 179.0 182.0 180.50 0 86.300 2nd
22 Rodriguez HS 453.0 455.0 454.00 264.0 267.0 265.50 181.0 183.0 182.00 0 90.150 1st

OPEN 23 Benicia HS 474.0 470.0 472.00 278.0 287.0 282.50 190.0 192.0 191.00 0 94.550 SW
24 American HS 462.0 427.0 444.50 247.0 255.0 251.00 178.0 182.0 180.00 0 87.550  
25 Inderkum HS 468.0 464.0 466.00 287.0 289.0 288.00 191.0 189.0 190.00 0 94.400 1st
26 Franklin HS (EG) 476.0 471.0 473.50 273.0 280.0 276.50 186.0 190.0 188.00 0 93.800 2nd
27 Merced HS 468.0 460.0 464.00 271.0 281.0 276.00 185.0 188.0 186.50 0 92.650 3rd
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Fairfield Tournament of Champions

Class # School
JB 2 Solano & Franklin MS

3 Benicia MS
4 Davidson MS

JA 5 Toby Johnson MS
HOST 1 Fairfield HS
1A 6 Will C Wood HS

7 Vallejo HS
8 Jesse Bethel HS
9 Rosemont HS

2A 10 Deer Valley HS
11 Antioch HS
12 Galt/Liberty Ranch HS
13 River City HS
14 Petaluma HS

3A 15 Concord HS
16 Cordova HS
17 Capuchino HS
18 San Mateo HS
19 Armijo HS
20 Archbishop Riordan HS

5A 21 Dixon HS
22 Rodriguez HS

OPEN 23 Benicia HS
24 American HS
25 Inderkum HS
26 Franklin HS (EG)
27 Merced HS

P9 P10 Aux Avg Aux Aw P11 Perc Aw Equip P12 Dm Aw
0.0 0.0 0.00 808.0 1st Mace 0.0

692.0 691.0 691.50 1st 777.0 2nd Military 75.0 1st
630.0 630.0 630.00 2nd 708.0 3rd Military 74.0 2nd

0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 Mace 59.0 1st
859.0 867.0 863.00 904.0 Mace 81.0

0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 Military 71.0 4th
805.0 873.0 839.00 2nd 865.0  Mace 81.0  
890.0 947.0 918.50 1st 868.0 4th Mace 79.0
836.0 681.0 758.50 3rd 844.0  Mace 86.0  
750.0 669.0 709.50 1st 852.0  Mace 88.0
657.0 653.0 655.00 2nd 847.0  Mace 71.0

0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 Open 78.0 1st
627.0 637.0 632.00 3rd 753.0 Military 73.5 3rd

0.0 0.0 0.00 839.0  Mace 75.8
754.0 755.0 754.50 2nd 775.0 Mace 88.5 4th
724.0 695.0 709.50 3rd 0.0 Military 81.5 1st
666.0 647.0 656.50  702.0 Mace 72.0
693.0 658.0 675.50 720.0 Mace 89.0 3rd
928.0 957.0 942.50 1st 0.0 Mace 94.5 2nd
643.0 632.0 637.50  765.0 Mace 83.5  
831.0 687.0 759.00 2nd 748.0 Military 74.5 2nd
851.0 763.0 807.00 1st 907.0 1st Mace 76.3
895.0 932.0 913.50 2nd 0.0 Mace 79.5  
701.0 645.0 673.00  859.0  Military 66.5
924.0 955.0 939.50 1st 801.0 Mace 83.0  
799.0 747.0 773.00 3rd 872.0 3rd Mace 95.5 1st
967.0 949.0 958.00 SW 901.0 2nd Mace 73.0

Drum MajorsAuxiliary Percussion
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Fairfield Tournament of Champions
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1 Fairfield HS HOST 91 91 92 90 90 454.0 0 0 92 91 91 92 95 461.0 0 0 457.50 0 0

2 Solano & Franklin MS JB 79 80 79 79 79 396.0 3 3 78 80 77 79 85 399.0 2 2 397.50 3 3

3 Benicia MS JB 83 82 81 82 82 410.0 2 2 80 81 79 82 88 410.0 1 1 410.00 1 1

4 Davidson MS JB 84 83 82 83 82 414.0 1 1 78 80 77 79 82 396.0 3 3 405.00 2 2

5 Toby Johnson MS JA 78 78 77 77 76 386.0 1 4 76 79 76 77 82 390.0 1 4 388.00 1 4

P1 Music P2 Music Music
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Fairfield Tournament of Champions
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1 Fairfield HS HOST
2 Solano & Franklin MS JB
3 Benicia MS JB
4 Davidson MS JB
5 Toby Johnson MS JA
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90 90 91 271.0 0 0 93 94 95 282.0 0 0 276.50 0 0

50 73 70 193.0 3 3 50 62 63 175.0 3 3 184.00 3 3

72 76 75 223.0 1 1 75 76 75 226.0 1 1 224.50 1 1

69 72 78 219.0 2 2 62 63 62 187.0 2 2 203.00 2 2

55 50 52 157.0 1 4 53 52 55 160.0 1 4 158.50 1 4
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Fairfield Tournament of Champions

P
e

rf
 O

rd
er

S
ch

oo
l

C
la

ss
1 Fairfield HS HOST
2 Solano & Franklin MS JB
3 Benicia MS JB
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71 69 47 187.0 0 0 72 72 47 191.0 0 0 189.00 0 0

68 67 44 179.0 1 1 61 58 41 160.0 1 1 169.50 1 1

67 66 44 177.0 2 2 57 55 42 154.0 2 2 165.50 2 2

65 65 42 172.0 3 3 54 56 40 150.0 3 3 161.00 3 3

59 58 38 155.0 1 4 51 47 40 138.0 1 4 146.50 1 4

P5 Marching P6 Marching March
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Fairfield Tournament of Champions
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75.10 0 75.100 3 3 3rd
80.00 0 80.000 1 1 1st
76.90 0 76.900 2 2 2nd
69.30 0 69.300 1 4 1st
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Fairfield Tournament of Champions
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438 421 859.0 0 0 435 432 867.0 0 0 863.00 0 0

0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.00 0 0

350 342 692.0 1 1 348 343 691.0 1 1 691.50 1 1 1st
318 312 630.0 2 2 318 312 630.0 2 2 630.00 2 2 2nd

0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.00 0 0
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Fairfield Tournament of Champions

P
e

rf
 O

rd
er

S
ch

oo
l

C
la

ss
1 Fairfield HS HOST
2 Solano & Franklin MS JB
3 Benicia MS JB
4 Davidson MS JB
5 Toby Johnson MS JA

P
1

1 
M

us
ic

 
C

om
po

si
tio

n
 (

4
00

)

P
1

1 
M

us
ic

 P
er

f.
 

Q
ua

lit
y 

(4
00

)
P

1
1 

M
ar

ch
in

g/
G

en
er

al
 

E
ff

ec
t 

(2
0

0)

P
1

1 
T

o
ta

l 
(1

00
0)

R
an

k 
B

y 
D

iv
is

io
n

R
an

k 
O

ve
ra

ll

P
e

rc
 A

w
ar

d
 (

O
ve

ra
ll

)

360 362 182 904.0 0 0

323 320 165 808.0 1 1 1st
315 312 150 777.0 2 2 2nd
282 280 146 708.0 3 3 3rd

0.0 0 0
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Fairfield Tournament of Champions
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Mace 30 29 22 81.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81.0 0 0

Mace 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0

Military 27 30 18 75.0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75.0 1 1 1st

Military 28 29 17 74.0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74.0 2 2 2nd

Mace 27 27 15 69.0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 -10 -10 59.0 1 3 1st
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Fairfield Tournament of Champions
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P1 Music P2 Music Music

6 Will C Wood HS 1A 70 71 71 70 71 353.0 4 19 75 74 71 73 85 378.0 4 20 365.50 4 21

7 Vallejo HS 1A 89 88 89 90 89 445.0 2 8 86 90 89 85 82 432.0 2 11 438.50 2 10

8 Jesse Bethel HS 1A 89 89 89 91 88 446.0 1 7 88 91 92 88 84 443.0 1 7 444.50 1 7

9 Rosemont HS 1A 88 87 88 79 87 429.0 3 13 85 88 90 85 83 431.0 3 12 430.00 3 14

10 Deer Valley HS 2A 75 79 80 83 83 400.0 2 15 78 80 83 84 83 408.0 3 17 404.00 2 17

11 Antioch HS 2A 74 78 80 81 82 395.0 3 16 77 74 79 78 83 391.0 4 18 393.00 4 19

12 Galt/Liberty Ranch HS 2A 73 77 78 80 80 388.0 4 17 78 73 79 77 82 389.0 5 19 388.50 5 20

13 River City HS 2A 74 75 77 79 79 384.0 5 18 79 81 83 84 83 410.0 2 16 397.00 3 18

14 Petaluma HS 2A 86 85 84 83 85 423.0 1 14 85 89 84 86 83 427.0 1 14 425.00 1 16

15 Concord HS 3A 89 89 88 88 89 443.0 3 9 91 86 89 88 84 438.0 3 9 440.50 3 9

16 Cordova HS 3A 90 90 89 88 89 446.0 2 7 91 86 89 88 85 439.0 2 8 442.50 2 8

17 Capuchino HS 3A 88 87 87 87 87 436.0 4 10 89 86 88 88 84 435.0 4 10 435.50 4 12

18 San Mateo HS 3A 87 86 87 86 86 432.0 6 12 87 87 87 86 85 432.0 5 11 432.00 5 13

19 Armijo HS 3A 94 93 94 95 95 471.0 1 3 96 95 94 95 89 469.0 1 3 470.00 1 3

20 Archbishop Riordan HS 3A 86 86 85 88 88 433.0 5 11 84 83 84 87 84 422.0 6 15 427.50 6 15

21 Dixon HS 5A 89 90 90 89 88 446.0 2 7 85 88 85 86 85 429.0 2 13 437.50 2 11

22 Rodriguez HS 5A 90 91 91 91 90 453.0 1 6 93 91 90 93 88 455.0 1 6 454.00 1 6

23 Benicia HS OPEN 95 94 94 95 96 474.0 2 2 97 94 95 95 89 470.0 2 2 472.00 2 2

24 American HS OPEN 93 92 92 92 93 462.0 4 5 85 88 84 86 84 427.0 5 14 444.50 5 7

25 Inderkum HS OPEN 94 94 93 93 94 468.0 3 4 95 94 95 95 85 464.0 3 4 466.00 3 4

26 Franklin HS (EG) OPEN 96 94 95 95 96 476.0 1 1 97 94 96 95 89 471.0 1 1 473.50 1 1

27 Merced HS OPEN 94 93 93 94 94 468.0 3 4 93 92 95 94 86 460.0 4 5 464.00 4 5
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Northern California Band Association
2019 Fairfield Tournament of Champions
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8 Jesse Bethel HS 1A
9 Rosemont HS 1A

10 Deer Valley HS 2A
11 Antioch HS 2A
12 Galt/Liberty Ranch HS 2A
13 River City HS 2A
14 Petaluma HS 2A
15 Concord HS 3A
16 Cordova HS 3A
17 Capuchino HS 3A
18 San Mateo HS 3A
19 Armijo HS 3A
20 Archbishop Riordan HS 3A
21 Dixon HS 5A
22 Rodriguez HS 5A
23 Benicia HS OPEN
24 American HS OPEN
25 Inderkum HS OPEN
26 Franklin HS (EG) OPEN
27 Merced HS OPEN
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P3 Showmanship P4 Showmanship Show

58 65 58 181.0 4 22 58 62 58 178.0 4 22 179.50 4 21

83 84 83 250.0 1 9 80 77 80 237.0 2 15 243.50 2 12

86 79 76 241.0 3 14 82 85 82 249.0 1 9 245.00 1 11

84 77 81 242.0 2 13 74 75 73 222.0 3 19 232.00 3 15

75 76 77 228.0 2 17 75 76 77 228.0 2 17 228.00 2 17

68 72 70 210.0 4 20 68 72 72 212.0 4 20 211.00 4 19

52 62 68 182.0 5 21 58 60 66 184.0 5 21 183.00 5 20

64 78 75 217.0 3 19 74 77 75 226.0 3 18 221.50 3 18

67 82 85 234.0 1 16 70 82 84 236.0 1 16 235.00 1 14

82 86 84 252.0 2 7 82 82 81 245.0 4 12 248.50 3 9

80 83 80 243.0 4 12 83 83 82 248.0 3 10 245.50 4 10

85 81 85 251.0 3 8 85 83 85 253.0 2 8 252.00 2 7

78 83 79 240.0 5 15 81 80 80 241.0 5 13 240.50 5 13

92 92 93 277.0 1 3 94 94 95 283.0 1 3 280.00 1 3

70 75 74 219.0 6 18 75 82 82 239.0 6 14 229.00 6 16

78 85 81 244.0 2 11 84 81 81 246.0 2 11 245.00 2 11

87 88 89 264.0 1 6 88 89 90 267.0 1 6 265.50 1 6

91 93 94 278.0 2 2 95 96 96 287.0 2 2 282.50 2 2

81 82 84 247.0 5 10 84 85 86 255.0 5 7 251.00 5 8

96 95 96 287.0 1 1 97 97 95 289.0 1 1 288.00 1 1

88 93 92 273.0 3 4 92 95 93 280.0 4 5 276.50 3 4

90 91 90 271.0 4 5 94 93 94 281.0 3 4 276.00 4 5
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P5 Marching P6 Marching March

60 60 40 160.0 4 14 59 59 40 158.0 4 18 159.00 4 16

67 65 43 175.0 1 8 63 64 44 171.0 3 16 173.00 2 14

67 62 44 173.0 2 9 67 65 44 176.0 1 14 174.50 1 11

63 61 42 166.0 3 12 66 67 42 175.0 2 15 170.50 3 15

64 62 41 167.0 2 11 68 69 45 182.0 1 9 174.50 1 11

58 58 38 154.0 3 15 60 58 42 160.0 4 17 157.00 4 17

53 54 35 142.0 4 16 59 56 40 155.0 5 19 148.50 5 18

65 65 41 171.0 1 10 65 67 43 175.0 3 15 173.00 3 14

66 66 39 171.0 1 10 67 66 44 177.0 2 13 174.00 2 12

68 68 42 178.0 3 7 69 70 45 184.0 3 7 181.00 3 8

68 68 43 179.0 2 6 71 71 45 187.0 1 5 183.00 2 6

62 63 42 167.0 4 11 68 70 41 179.0 6 12 173.00 5 14

63 63 41 167.0 4 11 68 72 40 180.0 5 11 173.50 4 13

69 69 47 185.0 1 4 70 70 46 186.0 2 6 185.50 1 5

65 61 39 165.0 5 13 69 69 43 181.0 4 10 173.00 5 14

68 67 44 179.0 2 6 69 70 43 182.0 2 9 180.50 2 9

68 68 45 181.0 1 5 68 71 44 183.0 1 8 182.00 1 7

71 72 47 190.0 2 2 73 72 47 192.0 1 1 191.00 1 1

68 67 43 178.0 5 7 70 69 43 182.0 5 9 180.00 5 10

72 71 48 191.0 1 1 71 72 46 189.0 3 3 190.00 2 2

71 70 45 186.0 3 3 72 73 45 190.0 2 2 188.00 3 3

70 69 46 185.0 4 4 72 70 46 188.0 4 4 186.50 4 4
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Parade

70.40 0 70.400 4 22

85.50 0 85.500 2 13 2nd
86.40 0 86.400 1 10 1st
83.25 0 83.250 3 16 3rd
80.65 0 80.650 2 18 2nd
76.10 0 76.100 4 20

72.00 0 72.000 5 21  
79.15 0 79.150 3 19 3rd
83.40 0 83.400 1 15 1st
87.00 0 87.000 3 9 3rd
87.10 0 87.100 2 8 2nd
86.05 0 86.050 4 12

84.60 0 84.600 5 14  
93.55 0 93.550 1 4 1st
82.95 1 81.950 6 17  
86.30 0 86.300 2 11 2nd
90.15 0 90.150 1 6 1st
94.55 0 94.550 1 1 SW
87.55 0 87.550 5 7  
94.40 0 94.400 2 2 1st
93.80 0 93.800 3 3 2nd
92.65 0 92.650 4 5 3rd
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AuxiliaryP9 Auxiliary P10 Auxiliary

0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.00 0 0

410 395 805.0 3 9 438 435 873.0 2 6 839.00 2 6 2nd
453 437 890.0 1 5 475 472 947.0 1 4 918.50 1 4 1st
425 411 836.0 2 7 343 338 681.0 3 12 758.50 3 10 3rd
380 370 750.0 1 12 336 333 669.0 1 13 709.50 1 12 1st
337 320 657.0 2 17 328 325 653.0 2 15 655.00 2 16 2nd

0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.00 0 0

317 310 627.0 3 19 320 317 637.0 3 18 632.00 3 18 3rd
0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.00 0 0

379 375 754.0 2 11 380 375 755.0 2 8 754.50 2 11 2nd
369 355 724.0 3 13 350 345 695.0 3 10 709.50 3 12 3rd
339 327 666.0 5 16 325 322 647.0 5 16 656.50 5 15  
351 342 693.0 4 15 331 327 658.0 4 14 675.50 4 13

468 460 928.0 1 2 480 477 957.0 1 1 942.50 1 2 1st
328 315 643.0 6 18 317 315 632.0 6 19 637.50 6 17  
421 410 831.0 2 8 345 342 687.0 2 11 759.00 2 9 2nd
430 421 851.0 1 6 383 380 763.0 1 7 807.00 1 7 1st
458 437 895.0 3 4 468 464 932.0 3 5 913.50 3 5 2nd
359 342 701.0 5 14 325 320 645.0 5 17 673.00 5 14  
472 452 924.0 2 3 479 476 955.0 1 2 939.50 2 3 1st
409 390 799.0 4 10 375 372 747.0 4 9 773.00 4 8 3rd
489 478 967.0 1 1 476 473 949.0 2 3 958.00 1 1 SW
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P11 Percussion

0.0 0 0

356 351 158 865.0 2 5  
355 348 165 868.0 1 4 4th
345 341 158 844.0 3 9  
348 342 162 852.0 1 7  
346 342 159 847.0 2 8  

0.0 0 0

301 297 155 753.0 4 14

349 340 150 839.0 3 10  
315 307 153 775.0 1 12

0.0 0 0

282 280 140 702.0 4 17

287 283 150 720.0 3 16

0.0 0 0

310 300 155 765.0 2 13

308 290 150 748.0 2 15

363 361 183 907.0 1 1 1st
0.0 0 0

350 349 160 859.0 3 6  
324 317 160 801.0 4 11

355 352 165 872.0 2 3 3rd
360 361 180 901.0 1 2 2nd
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P12 Drum Major

Military 30 28 18 76.0 3 15 0 0 0 0 1 -5 -5 71.0 4 20 4th

Mace 29 30 22 81.0 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81.0 9 10  

Mace 31 30 22 83.0 7 8 1 -1 1 -3 0 0 -4 79.0 11 12

Mace 32 32 23 87.0 6 6 1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 86.0 6 6  

Mace 33 32 23 88.0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88.0 5 5

Mace 30 28 19 77.0 11 13 1 -1 0 0 1 -5 -6 71.0 16 20

Open 29 30 19 78.0 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78.0 1 13 1st

Military 27 28.5 18 73.5 5 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73.5 3 17 3rd

Mace 28.5 28.3 19 75.8 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75.8 13 15

Mace 32 33 23.5 88.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88.5 4 4 4th

Military 31.5 30.5 22.5 84.5 1 7 0 0 1 -3 0 0 -3 81.5 1 9 1st

Mace 26.5 27.5 18 72.0 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72.0 15 19

Mace 32 33 24 89.0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89.0 3 3 3rd

Mace 33.5 37 24 94.5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94.5 2 2 2nd

Mace 33 33.5 22 88.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 -5 -5 83.5 7 7  

Military 28 29.5 19 76.5 2 14 2 -2 0 0 0 0 -2 74.5 2 16 2nd

Mace 28 29.8 19.5 77.3 10 12 1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 76.3 12 14

Mace 30 30.5 20 80.5 9 10 1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 79.5 10 11  

Military 27.5 28 19 74.5 4 17 2 -2 2 -6 0 0 -8 66.5 5 21

Mace 32 31 20 83.0 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83.0 8 8  

Mace 33 38 24.5 95.5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95.5 1 1 1st

Mace 27.5 28 18.5 74.0 13 18 1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 73.0 14 18
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